
 
 

 
 

 

 

 

            23rd April 2024 

 

Dear Parent/Carer, 

Here are our term dates for the next academic year, 2024-25.  

Year 7 pupils will start on Friday 6th September with all other pupils returning on Monday 9th September 

2024. 

   

 

 

INSET Days (pupils not in school) 

Wednesday 4th September 2024 

Thursday 5th September 2024 

Friday 29th November 2024 

Monday 2nd December 2024 

Monday 24th February 2025 

 

• Friday 6th September 2024

• Friday 25th October 2024Advent 1

• Monday 4th November 2024

• Friday 20th December Advent 2

• Monday 6th January 2025

• Friday 14th February 2025Lent 1

• Tuesday 25th February 2025

• Friday 4th April 2025Lent 2

• Tuesday 22nd April 2025

• Friday 23rd May 2025Pentecost 1

• Monday 2nd June 2025

• Thursday 24th July 2025Pentecost 2

 

 
Bank Holiday: 

5th May 2025 


